
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR JANUARY TO MARCH 2026 

JANUARY, 2026 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

 01/01/2026    

to 

11/01/2026 

 F1-XII Winter Break 

Monday 12/01/2026 F1-XII Winter Break: School Reopens for Teachers 

Tuesday 13/01/2026 F1-XII Winter Break 

Wednesday 14/01/2026  F1-XII 

III - VIII 

School Reopens for Students 

Revision for Periodic Assessment II Begins 

Thursday 15/01/2026  XII Annual Board Practicals Begin 

Friday 16/01/2026  F1 - II Fabulous Friday 

 Eureka - Science Activities 

Saturday 17/01/2026   Working for teachers 

Sunday 18/01/2026 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 19/01/2026 III- VIII    Periodic Assessment II Begins 

Tuesday 20/01/2026  

 F1 - II 

 Thriving Tuesday 

National Penguin Day - Crafts 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

21/01/2026 

 

  F1 - II   

III- IV 
 

V 

WITTY WEDNESDAY 

Republic Day Craft and Patriotic Song Singing  

  Quiz on National Symbols and leaders 

Poster Making on - My Duties as a Citizen 

Thursday 22/01/2026   III- X     Olympiad - IHO 

Friday 23/01/2026    F1 - XII 

   III- X 

Republic Day Celebration  

Olympiad - ISSO 

Saturday 24/01/2026 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 25/01/2026 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 26/01/2026 F1-XII Holiday- Republic Day 

Wednesday 28/01/2026  III - V              RIDS Project - Marine Superheroes  

Thursday 29/01/2026  

 III - V 

    XII 

 Thrilling Thursday 

 SEL Activity - Losing is not failure 

   Final Board Practical Ends 

Friday 30/01/2026   III - VIII     Periodic Assessment II Ends 

Saturday 31/01/2026    Working for teachers 

  

 

  



 

FEBRUARY, 2026 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Sunday 01/02/2026 F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 02/02/2026  

 

F1- F3 

I - II 

III  

IV & V 

Magical Monday 

WORLD WETLANDS DAY 

DEAR Program 

Clay Craft- Model of a  Pond Ecosystem 

Story Writing- A Day in the Life of a Frog  

Quiz on Wetland Wonders 

Wednesday 04/02/2026  X & XII  Citation Ceremony  

Friday 06/02/2026 III - IX   Culmination of RIDS Projects 

Saturday 07/02/2026  III-VIII Parent Teacher Meeting -Periodic Assessment II 

Results & Curriculum Walkathon 

Sunday 08/02/2026  F1-XII Holiday 

Tuesday 10/02/2026  III- VIII   Final Term Internal Assessment Begins 

Wednesday 11/02/2026  IX & XI   Final Term Examination Begins 

Thursday 12/02/2026   

 F1 - II 

 Thrilling Thursday 

Pretend Play - Goenkan Mart 

 



 

Friday 13/02/2026  

  

F1 - F3 

      I - II 

III - IV 

V 

Fabulous Friday 

WORLD RADIO DAY 

Radio Show With Rhymes  

Radio Jockey For a Minute 

Record a Small Jingle  

Class Podcast- School News of the Week  

Saturday 14/02/2026     F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 15/02/2026    F1-XII Holiday- Maha Shivratri 

Tuesday 17/02/2026  X & XII  Final Board Examination Begins 

Friday 20/02/2026    III- VIII  Final Term Internal Assessments Ends 

Saturday 21/02/2026   Working for teachers 

Sunday 22/02/2026   F1-XII Holiday 

Wednesday 25/02/2026  IX &  XI  Final Term Examination Ends 

Friday 27/02/2026   

 

 F1 - V 

THRILLING THURSDAY  

National Science Day  

Eureka - Sensory meets Science  

Saturday 28/02/2026  F1-XII Holiday 

  

 

 

 



 

MARCH, 2026 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Sunday 01/03/2026 F1-XII Holiday 

 

Tuesday 

 

03/03/2026 

  

 

F1- F3 

   I - III 

  IV - V 

THRIVING TUESDAY 

World Wildlife Day  

Animal Masks & Jungle Parade  

  Crafts & Activities  

  Talk Show and Poster Making on Save Wildlife  

Wednesday 04/03/2026 F1-XII Holiday- Holi 

Friday 06/03/2026  III-VIII 

  F1 - II 

Final Term Examination Begins 

International Women’s Day- Grandma & Me  

Saturday 07/03/2026  IX & XI  Annual Results-  Parent Teacher Meeting   

Sunday 08/03/2026  F1-XII Holiday 

Monday 09/03/2026  X & XII New Session Begins for New Grade X & XII 

(2026-27) 

Tuesday 10/03/2026  X   Final Board Examination Ends  

Saturday 14/03/2026 F1-XII Holiday 

Sunday 15/03/2026 F1-XII Holiday 



 

Friday 20/03/2026  

  F1- F3 

    III-VIII 

 FABULOUS FRIDAY 

 International Day of Happiness  

 Final Term Examination Ends 

Saturday 21/03/2026 F1-XII 

F1 - II 

Working for Teachers  

Graduation Day and Session End 

Sunday 22/03/2026 F1-XII Holiday 

Saturday 28/03/2026       III- VIII Annual Result PTM 

 


